DOC# LastName

333993
292002
312437
254909
161588
171059
338776
321466
337184
315776
337508
335382
311087
323382
171912
301901
336810
293377
207206
200225

Smith Cassandra M
Harris Jeremiah

Tucker Steven w
Whaley Keiandris L
Horton Michael Wade
Bell Terry Wayne
Smith Joseph Ray
Adkins Billy J
Smith William R
Harris Gregory L
Higginbotham Ashley

Gleich Rickey

Armes Janet L
Coomes Isaac J
Carson Melvin Porter
Frye Jared L

Dick Johnny

Woosley Michael

Dray Tony A
Jones Bobby

Releases - March 07, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hardin County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Grant County Detention Center
Nelson County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Adair County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Christian County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
Calloway County Jail

Calloway County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Bell County Forestry Camp
Warren County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



