DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
333993 Smith	Cassandra	М	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292002 Harris	Jeremiah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312437 Tucker	Steven	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254909 Whaley	Keiandris	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161588 Horton	Michael	Wade	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171059 Bell	Terry	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338776 Smith	Joseph	Ray	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321466 Adkins	Billy	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
337184 Smith	William	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315776 Harris	Gregory	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337508 Higginbotham	Ashley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335382 Gleich	Rickey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311087 Armes	Janet	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323382 Coomes	Isaac	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
171912 Carson	Melvin	Porter	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)
301901 Frye	Jared	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336810 Dick	Johnny		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293377 Woosley	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207206 Dray	Tony	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
200225 Jones	Bobby		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)